Nihovsky triatlon - Celkové, 22.07.2023
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#

Jméno

Cintula Lukds (1991)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Navratil Dusan (1984)
Vintrlik Martin (1977)
Vojtek Libor (1984)
Malenak Filip (1990)
Stevanka Ladislav (1981)
Karban Ales (1975)
Stépanek Martin (1981)
Stehlik Petr (1989)
krivy pavel (1983)
Kohut Jan (1985)
navratil marek (1987)
kréma tomas (1980)
Vaculova Lucie (1982)
dvoracek jan (1984)
valek jaroslav (1984)
Bélohlavek Jifi (1984)
lesovsky tomds (1987)
Simunek martin (1966)
Rybicki Daniel (1982)
Karasek Ondrej (1999)
mucha jaromir (1974)
Hladky Boris (1978)
Pofizek Libor (1972)
Matej Marek (1974)
papirnik jaromir (1976)
pavlousek robert (1982)
valek martin (1983)
masek michal (2005)
sys radek (1987)
toman milan (1984)
rybicki kamil (1983)
Borkovec Ludék (1985)
kali$ petr (1984)

Kafka Simon (2004)
novacek stanislav (2000)
Sikora Ales (1973)
synek pavel (1971)
rosecky jifi (1976)

Zemé
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

Klub

ENDEKA team

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Alfa Tri Team

KFepice

Alfa Tri Team
ENDEKA team
ENDEKA team
Alfa Tri Team
Dolni Loucky
Fénix sport
Vlkov - Bites
Brno jede!!!
RUN&MUM
Nihov

TJ Stépénovice

Fénix Sport Blansko
Modfice

Praha

AKK - Radostin nad Oslavou
NHU Balinka VM
Dolni Loucky
Vysodina cycling
2BWINNER TEAM
REHABFIT

Oleska

TJ Stépénovice
Tisnov

TJ Stépanovie

Kaly

Rousinov

Kalda

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Marsov

Drasov

DIAMONDDESIGN

Cas

01:33:08,92
01:33:26,77
01:34:04,58
01:36:21,42
01:36:42,25
01:37:41,67
01:39:43,32
01:41:19,10
01:41:34,97
01:42:11,11
01:42:36,00
01:44:21,73
01:45:08,44
01:46:58,55
01:47:02,12
01:50:30,79
01:51:27,00
01:53:19,46
01:54:13,18
01:54:33,70
01:54:36,07
01:54:39,22
01:55:21,13
01:56:12,34
01:56:42,54
01:56:51,81
01:57:42,45
01:58:17,08
01:58:36,91
01:58:53,93
01:59:04,51
01:59:26,57
01:59:55,01
02:00:58,85
02:01:06,25
02:01:38,53
02:02:28,60
02:04:11,73
02:06:53,33
02:08:44,40

Plavéni
00:06:31,06(5)
00:05:52,52(2)
00:06:08,58(4)
00:06:42,11(7)
00:07:48,56(12)
00:05:22,40(1)
00:07:16,70(9)
00:07:47,18(11)
00:07:35,31(10)
00:05:56,64(3)
00:07:13,79(8)
00:08:34,43(22)
00:08:10,52(18)
00:08:09,36(16)
00:07:51,54(14)
00:08:20,17(21)
00:09:13,79(28)
00:09:10,91(27)
00:09:19,71(30)
00:09:20,51(31)
00:07:50,23(13)
00:08:58,06(25)
00:10:03,03(39)
00:09:47,89(35)
00:08:14,29(19)
00:10:02,63(38)
00:10:44,84(40)
00:09:26,98(32)
00:10:02,30(37)
00:09:14,69(29)
00:09:06,98(26)
00:09:54,73(36)
00:08:46,51(23)
00:07:57,74(15)
00:10:48,17(42)
00:06:37,17(6)
00:09:29,90(34)
00:08:09,68(17)
00:08:15,85(20)
00:08:54,62(24)

1. depo
00:00:35,65(3)
00:00:29,23(2)
00:00:28,80(1)
00:00:44,39(7)
00:01:09,14(17)
00:00:49,09(10)
00:00:43,70(6)
00:00:38,20(4)
00:00:44,70(8)
00:00:38,26(5)
00:00:49,54(11)
00:01:00,20(14)
00:01:05,24(15)
00:01:29,37(24)
00:00:59,88(12)
00:02:11,40(35)
00:01:08,52(16)
00:01:40,79(26)
00:02:14,81(36)
00:01:00,12(13)
00:01:24,15(22)
00:01:50,67(30)
00:02:17,78(38)
00:02:15,02(37)
00:01:54,77(32)
00:01:19,87(20)
00:02:52,54(42)
00:01:57,40(33)
00:01:24,90(23)
00:01:53,53(31)
00:01:22,79(21)
00:02:29,01(39)
00:02:34,53(40)
00:01:10,19(19)
00:01:49,15(28)
00:00:46,91(9)
00:01:41,38(27)
00:01:40,25(25)
00:01:09,64(18)
00:01:50,45(29)

Kolo
00:58:27,54(1)
00:59:11,40(3)
00:58:57,26(2)
01:01:01,59(6)
00:59:28,10(4)

01:02:15,08(9)
01:02:54,21(11)
01:01:43,32(7)
01:02:53,99(10)
01:03:24,96(12)
01:00:54,24(5)
01:10:40,35(23)
01:03:38,78(13)
01:04:38,11(14)
01:08:11,98(17)
01:02:02,68(8)
01:08:54,53(19)
01:11:48,60(30)
01:14:12,09(37)
01:09:50,95(22)
01:11:37,52(28)
01:09:19,06(21)
01:12:37,33(34)
01:09:05,04(20)
01:12:27,36(33)
01:10:45,36(25)
01:13:15,73(35)
01:06:46,08(16)
01:12:14,32(32)
01:11:00,57(27)
01:10:51,82(26)
01:08:43,45(18)
01:14:32,29(38)
01:15:46,75(40)
01:05:27,87(15)
01:14:47,89(39)
01:11:47,77(29)
01:13:29,05(36)
01:10:41,01(24)
01:12:10,24(31)

2. depo
00:00:35,76(3)
00:00:34,29(2)
00:00:30,84(1)
00:00:50,78(11)
00:00:43,40(8)
00:00:43,98(9)
00:00:38,40(4)
00:00:41,86(6)
00:00:42,18(7)
00:00:52,47(12)
00:00:52,51(13)
00:00:59,39(20)
00:00:54,02(15)
00:01:00,80(21)
00:00:58,55(19)
00:01:47,32(43)
00:01:15,22(33)
00:01:24,34(37)
00:02:01,79(44)
00:01:08,06(26)
00:00:56,03(16)
00:00:41,60(5)
00:00:54,00(14)
00:01:14,82(32)
00:01:05,85(24)
00:01:04,99(23)
00:01:13,35(31)
00:01:38,09(41)
00:01:08,15(27)
00:00:47,34(10)
00:01:06,74(25)
00:01:26,02(38)
00:01:09,91(28)
00:00:58,35(18)
00:01:30,24(39)
00:00:57,34(17)
00:01:18,84(34)
00:01:23,89(35)
00:01:12,63(30)
00:01:10,42(29)

Béh
00:26:58,89(3)
00:27:19,31(5)
00:27:59,09(7)
00:27:02,53(4)
00:27:33,04(6)
00:28:31,10(9)
00:28:10,30(8)

00:30:28,53(15)
00:29:38,77(14)
00:31:18,77(17)
00:32:45,91(20)
00:23:07,35(1)
00:31:19,85(18)
00:31:40,90(19)
00:29:00,15(10)
00:36:09,20(31)
00:30:54,93(16)
00:29:14,80(11)
00:26:24,76(2)
00:33:14,04(24)
00:32:48,11(21)
00:33:49,81(28)
00:29:28,98(12)
00:33:49,54(27)
00:33:00,25(23)
00:33:38,95(25)
00:29:35,97(13)
00:38:28,51(35)
00:33:47,22(26)
00:35:57,78(30)
00:36:36,15(32)
00:36:53,34(33)
00:32:51,76(22)
00:35:05,80(29)
00:41:30,79(38)
00:38:29,19(36)
00:38:10,69(34)
00:39:28,84(37)
00:45:34,18(44)
00:44:38,66(42)



41
42
43
44
DNS
DNS

beran jindfich (1988)
pavlik michael (1976)
pavlik ales (1978)
varmuZza ivan (1961)
rybicki adam (1992)
barna kristian (1996)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:03

Roznd

Fulnek

Nihov

TJ Sokol Pribyslavice
Brno

Libuskin Team, Brno

02:17:27,07
02:27:30,23
02:29:53,03
02:49:42,93

00:11:13,75(43)
00:12:40,87(44)
00:09:28,47(33)
00:10:47,14(41)

00:01:59,72(34)
00:03:19,78(43)
00:02:44,10(41)
00:03:27,91(44)

01:20:51,80(41)
01:28:05,59(42)
01:32:02,58(43)
01:48:58,93(44)

00:01:02,46(22)
00:01:35,24(40)
00:01:24,12(36)
00:01:47,00(42)

00:42:19,32(40)
00:41:48,73(39)
00:44:13,74(41)
00:44:41,93(43)



