

Níhovský triatlon - Celkově, 22.07.2023

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Cintula Lukáš (1991)	SVK	ENDEKA team	01:33:08,92	00:06:31,06(5)	00:00:35,65(3)	00:58:27,54(1)	00:00:35,76(3)	00:26:58,89(3)
2	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:33:26,77	00:05:52,52(2)	00:00:29,23(2)	00:59:11,40(3)	00:00:34,29(2)	00:27:19,31(5)
3	Navrátil Dušan (1984)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:34:04,58	00:06:08,58(4)	00:00:28,80(1)	00:58:57,26(2)	00:00:30,84(1)	00:27:59,09(7)
4	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	Křepice	01:36:21,42	00:06:42,11(7)	00:00:44,39(7)	01:01:01,59(6)	00:00:50,78(11)	00:27:02,53(4)
5	Vojtek Libor (1984)	CZE		01:36:42,25	00:07:48,56(12)	00:01:09,14(17)	00:59:28,10(4)	00:00:43,40(8)	00:27:33,04(6)
6	Maleňák Filip (1990)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:37:41,67	00:05:22,40(1)	00:00:49,09(10)	01:02:15,08(9)	00:00:43,98(9)	00:28:31,10(9)
7	Števanka Ladislav (1981)	CZE	ENDEKA team	01:39:43,32	00:07:16,70(9)	00:00:43,70(6)	01:02:54,21(11)	00:00:38,40(4)	00:28:10,30(8)
8	Karban Aleš (1975)	CZE	Velké Meziříčí	01:41:19,10	00:07:47,18(11)	00:00:38,20(4)	01:01:43,32(7)	00:00:41,86(6)	00:30:28,53(15)
9	Štěpánek Martin (1981)	CZE	ENDEKA team	01:41:34,97	00:07:35,31(10)	00:00:44,70(8)	01:02:53,99(10)	00:00:42,18(7)	00:29:38,77(14)
10	Stehlík Petr (1989)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:42:11,11	00:05:56,64(3)	00:00:38,26(5)	01:03:24,96(12)	00:00:52,47(12)	00:31:18,77(17)
11	křivý pavel (1983)		Dolní Loučky	01:42:36,00	00:07:13,79(8)	00:00:49,54(11)	01:00:54,24(5)	00:00:52,51(13)	00:32:45,91(20)
12	Kohut Jan (1985)	CZE	Fénix sport	01:44:21,73	00:08:34,43(22)	00:01:00,20(14)	01:10:40,35(23)	00:00:59,39(20)	00:23:07,35(1)
13	navrátil marek (1987)		Vlkov - Bíteš	01:45:08,44	00:08:10,52(18)	00:01:05,24(15)	01:03:38,78(13)	00:00:54,02(15)	00:31:19,85(18)
14	krčma tomáš (1980)		Brno jede!!!	01:46:58,55	00:08:09,36(16)	00:01:29,37(24)	01:04:38,11(14)	00:01:00,80(21)	00:31:40,90(19)
15	Vaculová Lucie (1982)	CZE	RUN&MUM	01:47:02,12	00:07:51,54(14)	00:00:59,88(12)	01:08:11,98(17)	00:00:58,55(19)	00:29:00,15(10)
16	dvořáček jan (1984)		Níhov	01:50:30,79	00:08:20,17(21)	00:02:11,40(35)	01:02:02,68(8)	00:01:47,32(43)	00:36:09,20(31)
17	válek jaroslav (1984)		TJ Štěpánovice	01:51:27,00	00:09:13,79(28)	00:01:08,52(16)	01:08:54,53(19)	00:01:15,22(33)	00:30:54,93(16)
18	Bělohávek Jiří (1984)	CZE		01:53:19,46	00:09:10,91(27)	00:01:40,79(26)	01:11:48,60(30)	00:01:24,34(37)	00:29:14,80(11)
19	lesovský tomáš (1987)		Fénix Sport Blansko	01:54:13,18	00:09:19,71(30)	00:02:14,81(36)	01:14:12,09(37)	00:02:01,79(44)	00:26:24,76(2)
20	šimůnek martin (1966)		Modřice	01:54:33,70	00:09:20,51(31)	00:01:00,12(13)	01:09:50,95(22)	00:01:08,06(26)	00:33:14,04(24)
21	Rybický Daniel (1982)	CZE	Praha	01:54:36,07	00:07:50,23(13)	00:01:24,15(22)	01:11:37,52(28)	00:00:56,03(16)	00:32:48,11(21)
22	Karásek Ondřej (1999)	CZE	AKK - Radostín nad Oslavou	01:54:39,22	00:08:58,06(25)	00:01:50,67(30)	01:09:19,06(21)	00:00:41,60(5)	00:33:49,81(28)
23	mucha jaromír (1974)		NHÚ Balinka VM	01:55:21,13	00:10:03,03(39)	00:02:17,78(38)	01:12:37,33(34)	00:00:54,00(14)	00:29:28,98(12)
24	Hladký Boris (1978)	CZE	Dolní Loučky	01:56:12,34	00:09:47,89(35)	00:02:15,02(37)	01:09:05,04(20)	00:01:14,82(32)	00:33:49,54(27)
25	Pořízek Libor (1972)	CZE	Vysočina cycling	01:56:42,54	00:08:14,29(19)	00:01:54,77(32)	01:12:27,36(33)	00:01:05,85(24)	00:33:00,25(23)
26	Matej Marek (1974)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:56:51,81	00:10:02,63(38)	00:01:19,87(20)	01:10:45,36(25)	00:01:04,99(23)	00:33:38,95(25)
27	papírník jaromír (1976)		REHABFIT	01:57:42,45	00:10:44,84(40)	00:02:52,54(42)	01:13:15,73(35)	00:01:13,35(31)	00:29:35,97(13)
28	pavloušek robert (1982)		Oleška	01:58:17,08	00:09:26,98(32)	00:01:57,40(33)	01:06:46,08(16)	00:01:38,09(41)	00:38:28,51(35)
29	válek martin (1983)		TJ Štěpánovice	01:58:36,91	00:10:02,30(37)	00:01:24,90(23)	01:12:14,32(32)	00:01:08,15(27)	00:33:47,22(26)
30	mašek michal (2005)		Tišnov	01:58:53,93	00:09:14,69(29)	00:01:53,53(31)	01:11:00,57(27)	00:00:47,34(10)	00:35:57,78(30)
31	sys radek (1987)		TJ Štěpánovie	01:59:04,51	00:09:06,98(26)	00:01:22,79(21)	01:10:51,82(26)	00:01:06,74(25)	00:36:36,15(32)
32	toman milan (1984)		Kaly	01:59:26,57	00:09:54,73(36)	00:02:29,01(39)	01:08:43,45(18)	00:01:26,02(38)	00:36:53,34(33)
33	rybický kamil (1983)		Rousínov	01:59:55,01	00:08:46,51(23)	00:02:34,53(40)	01:14:32,29(38)	00:01:09,91(28)	00:32:51,76(22)
34	Borkovec Luděk (1985)	CZE		02:00:58,85	00:07:57,74(15)	00:01:10,19(19)	01:15:46,75(40)	00:00:58,35(18)	00:35:05,80(29)
35	kališ petr (1984)		Kalda	02:01:06,25	00:10:48,17(42)	00:01:49,15(28)	01:05:27,87(15)	00:01:30,24(39)	00:41:30,79(38)
36	Kafka Šimon (2004)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	02:01:38,53	00:06:37,17(6)	00:00:46,91(9)	01:14:47,89(39)	00:00:57,34(17)	00:38:29,19(36)
37	nováček stanislav (2000)		New2 Project, Velké Meziříčí	02:02:28,60	00:09:29,90(34)	00:01:41,38(27)	01:11:47,77(29)	00:01:18,84(34)	00:38:10,69(34)
38	Sikora Aleš (1973)	CZE	Maršov	02:04:11,73	00:08:09,68(17)	00:01:40,25(25)	01:13:29,05(36)	00:01:23,89(35)	00:39:28,84(37)
39	synek pavel (1971)		Drasov	02:06:53,33	00:08:15,85(20)	00:01:09,64(18)	01:10:41,01(24)	00:01:12,63(30)	00:45:34,18(44)
40	rosecký jiří (1976)		DIAMONDDSIGN	02:08:44,40	00:08:54,62(24)	00:01:50,45(29)	01:12:10,24(31)	00:01:10,42(29)	00:44:38,66(42)

41	beran jindřich (1988)	Rožná	02:17:27,07	00:11:13,75(43)	00:01:59,72(34)	01:20:51,80(41)	00:01:02,46(22)	00:42:19,32(40)
42	pavlík michael (1976)	Fulnek	02:27:30,23	00:12:40,87(44)	00:03:19,78(43)	01:28:05,59(42)	00:01:35,24(40)	00:41:48,73(39)
43	pavlík aleš (1978)	Níhov	02:29:53,03	00:09:28,47(33)	00:02:44,10(41)	01:32:02,58(43)	00:01:24,12(36)	00:44:13,74(41)
44	varmuža ivan (1961)	TJ Sokol Přibyslavice	02:49:42,93	00:10:47,14(41)	00:03:27,91(44)	01:48:58,93(44)	00:01:47,00(42)	00:44:41,93(43)
DNS	rybicki adam (1992)	Brno	---	---	---	---	---	---
DNS	barna kristián (1996)	Libuškin Team, Brno	---	---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:22